
Country Name E-mail address

1 DEN Ida Røde Søkilde Jelnes 

2 DEN Kasper Nowack kanow@faaborgmidtfyn.dk

3 DEN Kim Pølse Walsted Knudsen 

4 DEN Lars Kildahl Sønderby 

5 DEN Martin Køhl Søholm mks@kerteminde.dk

6 DEN Mogens Numse Lind Jørgensen 

7 EST Agu Leivits agu.leivits@keskkonnaamet.ee

8 EST Herdis Fridolin herdis.fridolin@envir.ee

9 EST Kadri Möller kadri.moller@envir.ee

10 EST Kairi Sepp kairi.sepp@tlu.ee

11 EST Kaupo Kohv kaupo.kohv@rmk.ee

12 EST Laimdota Truus laimi@tlu.ee

13 EST Madis Metsur madis@maves.ee

14 EST Mari Reitalu mari.r@tt.ee

15 EST Marika Kose marika.kose@mail.ee

16 EST Mart Thalfeldt mart.thalfeldt@loodushoid.ee

17 EST Mati Ilomets ilomets@tlu.ee

18 EST Meelis Tambets meelis.tambets@gmail.com

19 EST Raimo Pajula ayreon@tlu.ee

20 FIN Anna-Riikka Ihantola anna-riikka.ihantola@metsa.fi

21
LAT  Liene Aunina lsalmina@latnet.lv

22
LAT Agnese Priede  agnese.priede@daba.gov.lv

23 LAT Mara Pakalne mara.pakalne@lu.lv

24 NOR Åsmund Andersen  fmnoaad@fylkesmannen.no

25 NOR Espen Olaf Henriksen fmnoEHE@fylkesmannen.no

26 NOR Knut Henrik Dagestad knut.henrik.dagestad@miljodir.no

27 NOR Pål Martin Eid pal.martin.eid@miljodir.no

28 SWE Anette  Persson Anette.Persson@lansstyrelsen.se 

29 SWE Anna Fohrman Anna.Fohrman@lansstyrelsen.se

30 SWE Lisa Johansson Lisa.Johansson@lansstyrelsen.se

31 SWE Olle Jonsson Olle.Jonsson@lansstyrelsen.se
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Institution

Life -70 Rare Nature

Life -70 Rare Nature

Life -70 Rare Nature

Life -70 Rare Nature

Kerteminde Municipality; Life 11 Nat/DK/894

Life -70 Rare Nature

Environmental Board

Ministry of the Environment

Ministry of the Environment

Tallinn University

State Forest Management Centre

Tallinn University

LIFE SPRINGDAY/Maves

Expert

Estonian Wetland Society

LIFE SPRINGDAY / Wildlife Estonia

Tallinn University

LIFE SPRINGDAY / Wildlife Estonia

Tallinn University

Metsähallitus, Parks & Wildlife Finland

Institute of Biology, University of Latvia / Latvian Fund 

for Nature 

Nature Conservation Agency, LIFE+ project NAT-

PROGRAMME, LIFE11 NAT/LV/000371

EC LIFE project "Wetlands" / University of Latvia

County governor of Nordland

County governor of Nordland
Norwegian Environment Agency

Norwegian Environment Agency

County Administration of Skåne

County Administration of Skåne

County Administration of Östergötland

County Administration of Östergötland


